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594 124 - INTERPRETACIÓN EN EL TEATRO DE TEXTO

ACCESO: 1 / 2

AGÜERA LUQUE, FRANCISCO

ALVAREZ LOBO, MANUEL

ARCAS OLIVERA, RUBEN

BENITEZ MUÑOZ, DEMETRIO

BRINQUETE GONZALEZ, MARIA DEL PILAR

COBOS SANCHEZ, AIDA

DAVID VILLEGAS, AMELIA

FARINOS JIMENEZ, CARLES

GALAN DUQUE, JOAQUIN

GALVEZ GALLEGO, ANTONIO MANUEL

GARDETA GOMEZ, ANA MARIA

GRAOS LAINEZ, CRISTINA

GUISADO GONZALEZ, MARIA DE LOURDES

HERRERO LORENZO, DAVID

JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, SARA

LEAL LOZANO, MAXIMO

LUQUE RODRIGUEZ, LUCIA MARIA DE

MARTIN ELVIRA, INES MARIA

MARTORAN GARCIA, LARA

MOLINA BRAVO, MARIA ARACELI

MONTERO CARRERO, JOSE LUIS

MORENO GONZALEZ, ISABEL

MORENO LOPEZ, JOSE ANGEL

MORENO SOLANO, HELENA VANESA

RAMAJO PEREZ, RAQUEL

RIVAS DIAZ DE LA ESPINA, DAVID

RODRIGUEZ ESTECHA ALVAREZ, MARIA OLGA

RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, MARIA NIEVEA

RUEDA SANDOVAL, ESTEFANIA

SAN JUAN REY, CAROLINA

VEIGA HUARTE, IAGOBA

VENTEO MONTORO, JULIA

VERA HERRERA, LAURA DE

 APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE
***0221**

***5616**

***7699**

***6877**

***6543**

***6986**

***0550**

***2424**

***9511**

***7573**

***2346**

***7894**

***3942**

***2558**

***0805**

***5656**

***2892**

***0988**

***1605**

***7948**

***4637**

***6847**

***7595**

***3018**

***3391**

***1706**

***0552**

***5722**

***4737**

***2076**

***6301**

***6699**

***0306**

 D.N.I.
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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1

 ACCESO

ESPECIALIDAD:
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594 423 - PIANO

ACCESO: 1 / 2

AGUDO VILLAREJO, ALVARO

ANDREU GUERRERO, ROSA MARIA

ARAGON VERDUGO, JOSE MARIA

BAEZ SEGURA, VICTOR

BAUTISTA RAMAS, ANA FRANCISCA

BECERRA SOUSA, MARIA DEL ROSARIO

CALERO DURAN, CLARA

CALLEJO PERIAÑEZ, EFRAIN

CANO BLANCO, MARIA

CANTO CUADRADO, LUIS

CARRASCO DOMINE, MARINA

CRUCERA FERNANDEZ, REBECA

DIAZ FERNANDEZ, MARTA JOSEFINA

DIEZ FLORES, LUCIA

DOMINGUEZ , DAVID

DOMINGUEZ LACARTE, ANA PAULA

FERNANDEZ TERENTE, PAULA

GARCIA POSADAS, IRENE

GARCIA VICO, FRANCISCO PABLO

GIL BARRIENTOS, JOSE MARIA

GONZALEZ CABANILLAS, SARA

GONZALEZ PAJUELO, MARIA DAVINIA

HIERRO DELGADO, HORTENSIA

LINDE GUERRERO, PAULA

LORO ACEDO, JUAN ANTONIO

MARTIN GONZALEZ, PABLO

MARTIN SANCHEZ, ALBERTO

MARTINEZ RABANAL, KARLA

MONTAÑES ROCHA, JAVIER

MORENO SANCHEZ, JOSE LUIS

NUÑEZ LORENZO, VICTOR ANTONIO

OLALLA GALLEGOS, ALBERTO GUILLERMO

PARADA RODRIGUEZ, FABIO

RAMIREZ CARDOSO, EDUARDO

REA SEGURA, ALBERTO

REDONDO RIVERA, CLARA

SANCHEZ RINCON, CLARA

 APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE
***2082**

***7458**

***7234**

***2813**

***1769**

***7003**

***2658**

***1483**

***8730**

***4222**

***5082**

***9291**

***0405**

***9775**

***2795**

***9915**

***4608**

***6983**

***7799**

***8432**

***7284**

***7175**

***9419**

***8537**

***4551**

***4671**

***9508**

***2894**

***9660**

***3496**

***3124**

***5376**

***2187**

***3984**

***5154**

***1726**

***6060**

 D.N.I.
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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 ACCESO

ESPECIALIDAD:
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594 423 - PIANO

ACCESO: 1 / 2

SILVA DACOSTA, ANGEL

TOME PANTRIGO, LAURA

 APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE
***6737**

***3110**

 D.N.I.
1

1

 ACCESO

ESPECIALIDAD:
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594 433 - VIOL¿N

ACCESO: 1 / 2

BELLIDO HERRERO, DAVID PABLO

BLANCO LENDINEZ, LUCIA

BOLAÑOS AGUILAR, SERGIO

CABALLERO MONTAÑO, BEATRIZ

CANOVAS RAMOS, AMPARO

CARMONA NAVARRO, DAVID

CASTELLANO PEÑALVER, MARIA BELEN

DE MOSTEYRIN SAMPALO, GONZALO

ESMERALDA GUEYVANDOV, ANTONIO

FERNANDEZ AGUILERA, FRANCISCO JAVIER

FERNANDEZ BLAZQUEZ, OLIVIA

FERNANDEZ DIAZ, JAVIER

FLORES SILVA, VICTOR

GARCIA-GIL SIMANCAS, CARMEN

GUERRERO ORTEGA, ALFONSO

HUERTAS GOMEZ, ISMAEL

ISAKOVIC , MAIRA

LOPEZ GALLARDO, PILAR

LORENZO CACERES, ALVARO

MARIGOMEZ ROLDAN, SARA

MARTINEZ ALONSO, NICOLAS

MERIDA LLINARES, ALVARO

MUÑOZ SANZ, JUAN

ORTIZ GARCIA, LUIS DAMIAN

PAMPILLO RETANA, MARIA ROSA

PARRA AMANTE, ABRAHAM

PEREZ CUESTA, MIGUEL ANGEL

PORRAS DOMINGUEZ, PEDRO LUIS

ROQUE DIEZ, JARA MARIA

SANCHEZ BRUNO, ANA DEL CARMEN

SIGNES PEDRO, ALBA

VARGAS ALBISUA, ITZIAR

VINOKUROVA RUFOVA, LIUBOV

 APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE
***1570**

***7414**

***5053**

***7572**

***6959**

***9699**

***2285**

***6446**

***2234**

***6817**

***1238**

***7159**

***2574**

***1329**

***2429**

***0104**

***9365**

***3867**

***1364**

***5515**

***0059**

***9831**

***2238**

***7998**

***0423**

***4202**

***4954**

***2276**

***7924**

***1238**

***0478**

***4810**

***4969**

 D.N.I.
1

1
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1
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 ACCESO

ESPECIALIDAD:
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594 436 - DANZA CL¿SICA

ACCESO: 1 / 2

AGUILERA MARTIN, ANA

ARENAS GARCIA-CASARRUBIOS, OLGA

BARBERO GARCIA, MARIA DEL CARMEN

BARCELO MARTINEZ, MARIA INMACULADA

CASELLI , SARAH

CASTELLANOS SANCHEZ MELLADO, ELENA

CONESA CAPARROS, AMPARO

CORRALES MARTIN, FEDERICO

DE VARGAS MARTINEZ, MARGARITA MARIA

JIMENEZ RUBIO, AMPARO LUCIA

LAIRADO BLANCO, MARIA

MARTINEZ TRISTA, ELIZABEL

MEMBRILLO RUIZ, PALOMA

MORENO MORENO, DOLORES GEMA

NAVAS ARRIAGA, MARIA ARANZAZU

PAVON RODRIGUEZ, MARIA DE LA MONTAÑA

PEREZ BERMEJO, CRISTINA

RAMOS HERRERA, GLORIA MARIA

REGUERA ROMERO, ROSA MARIA

SANCHEZ ANDRADA, MARIA JOSE

 APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE
***3043**

***1928**

***7137**

***6335**

***2488**

***8772**

***5241**

***3466**

***0223**

***0644**

***7767**

***2992**

***8884**

***9999**

***2052**

***0998**

***1842**

***3224**

***3845**

***4292**

 D.N.I.
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

 ACCESO

ESPECIALIDAD:
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594 460 - LENGUAJE MUSICAL

ACCESO: 1 / 2

BAENA SANCHEZ, ROSA

BAÑON MONJE, JOSE MIGUEL

BAYLE DOMINGUEZ, JAVIER

BLANCO MARTINEZ, MARTA ELENA

GALLARDO GIRALDO, MARIA ISABEL

JUANALS BERMEJO, ANA

LOZANO CABAÑERO, REBECA

MURO FRANCIA, LETICIA

OLMEDO MOLINA, FRANCISCO

PEREZ LEYTON, MARIA ASUNCION

REDREJO SANTIAGO, GEMA

RIVAS DIAZ DE LA ESPINA, DAVID

RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, MARIA

ROMERA CONTRERAS, YAEL

RUIZ LOPEZ, IVAN USEN

SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA DE LA PALOMA

TARDIO CABRERA, MARIA

 APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE
***2722**

***8697**

***8676**

***0606**

***7588**

***3251**

***8741**

***3248**

***4974**

***4182**

***1078**

***1706**

***4879**

***6371**

***0924**

***7541**

***4250**

 D.N.I.
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

 ACCESO

ESPECIALIDAD:


